BANGALORE TURF CLUB LIMITED

The following horses have been rated as detailed below

A STAR IS BORN
CHAMPIONS WAY
ETERNAL PRINCESS
KNOTTY CHARMER
MADAM RICH

POLISHED GIRL
PRANA

ROYAL MYSORE

SAIGON

SHAMROCK
SHUBANKAR

SIEGE COURAGEOUS
STAR GLORY
SYNTHESIS

TOUCH OF GREY

29th May, 2024

121

92

78

108

81

106
77

82

41
110
88
119
106
92

95

sd/ -
SR.HANDICAPPER

BANGALORE TURF CLUB LTD.

@



