BANGALORE TURF CLUB LIMITED

A STAR IS BORN	121
CHAMPIONS WAY	92
ETERNAL PRINCESS	78
KNOTTY CHARMER	108
MADAM RICH	81
POLISHED GIRL	106
PRANA	77
ROYAL MYSORE	82
SAIGON	41
SHAMROCK	110
SHUBANKAR	88
SIEGE COURAGEOUS	119
STAR GLORY	106
SYNTHESIS	92
TOUCH OF GREY	95

Sd/-SR.HANDICAPPER BANGALORE TURF CLUB LTD.

29th May, 2024